
Ethiopia & Kenya Experience

Our upcoming PathNorth Experience will be led by Doug’s longtime friend, Abraham Fiseha. As an 
Ethiopian native and humanitarian, he will serve as our guide for this immersive, 10-day trip. 

We’ll start our trip with three days in Addis Ababa exploring the history, culture and food of  Ethio-
pia. From there, we’ll fly to Nairobi, Kenya where we’ll be hosted by PathNorth friends Mugo and 
Laila Kibati. We’ll have dinner at the Muthaiga club (famously depicted in the film, Out of  Africa) 
with a group of  Kenyan dignitaries and politicians. 

The last leg of  our trip will take us to the Maasai Mara National Reserve where we’ll catch the end 
of  the wildebeest migration, and have multiple opportunities to see the local wildlife in action on 
game drives. We’ll be staying in beautiful luxury camps in nature. 

Please plan to arrive on the morning of  Friday, October 25, 2019 in Addis Ababa, Ethiopia (Addis 
Ababa Bole International Airport) and depart on Sunday, November 3, 2019 from Nairobi, Kenya 
(Jomo Kenyatta International Airport).

PRICING PRACTICAL INFORMATION

Single: $11,250/person
Double: $8,800/person

The price includes accommodations, group meals, in-coun-
try transfers and activities. You’re responsible for travel 

to Addis Ababa Bole International Airport (Ethiopia) 
and from Jomo Kenyatta International Airport (Kenya).

Learn more and pay your deposit at
www.pathnorth.com/ethiopia

WHEN
Friday, October 25 -  

Sunday, November 3, 2019

WHERE
Ethiopia & Kenya

QUESTIONS? Contact Gloria at  
gpisarskaya@pathnorth.com

Day 1 - Fri, Oct 25: Morning arrivals, Addis Ababa
Day 2 - Sat, Oct 26: Addis Ababa
Day 3 - Sun, Oct 27: Addis Ababa
Day 4 - Mon, Oct 28: Fly to Nairobi, Kenya
Day 5 - Tues, Oct 29: Nairobi

Day 6 - Wed, Oct 30: Fly to Maasai Mara
Day 7 - Thurs, Oct 31: Maasai Mara
Day 8 - Fri, Nov 1: Maasai Mara
Day 9 - Sat, Nov 2: Maasai Mara
Day 10 - Sun, Nov 3: Departures, Nairobi


